Mezza Maratona di Pratola Peligna 2024
Elenco Iscritti - Generale 2
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Pettorale Nominativo Cat Societa
100 ABBONIZIO NICOLO' VALENTINC M55 RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
185 AGOSTINONE GIORGIO M55 ATLETICA VAL TAVO Non Comp 10Km
195 ANTONUCCI SALVATORE M60 RUNCARD Non Comp 10Km
65 ASSOGNA ADELMO M60 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Competitiva
66 ASSOGNA CARLO M60 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Competitiva
62 BASCELLI MASSIMO GIUSTINO M65 PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA Competitiva
18 BASTA DONATO M55 ASD GOLFO DEI POETI Competitiva
22 BELLANZA MIRIAM F30 ATLETICA VAL PESCARA Competitiva
90 BENEDETTO LUCA M35 PODISTICA SAN SALVO Competitiva
129 BIANCHI BENITO MARIO M65 TOCCO RUNNER Competitiva
14 BISOGNO ALESSIO M35 PASSOLOGICO Competitiva
45 BLASIOLI GIACOMO M30 MARATHON CHIETI Competitiva
57 BOLOGNINI COSIMO M55 PESCARA MARATHON Competitiva
127 BONGRAZIO GENNARO M40 SILVI ROAD RUNNERS Competitiva
128 BONIFACI ALESSIO M50 TIVOLI MARATHON Competitiva
67 BOSICA ANNA SARA F55 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Competitiva
116 BUCCELLA DOMENICO M65 RUNNERS PESCARA Competitiva
27 BUCCI ENRICO M55 BUSSI RUNNER Competitiva
130 CACCIATORE GABRIELE M70 TOCCO RUNNER Competitiva
97 CAPODACQUA GIAMPIETRO M55 RUNNERS AVEZZANO Competitiva
138 CAPONE IVAN M40 TRI WORLD Competitiva
182 CAPPELLUCCIO SILVANO M45 ATLETICA VAL PESCARA Non Comp 10Km
47 CARFAGNINI FEDERICA F40 NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO Competitiva
68 CARLETTI ROBERTO M60 PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO Competitiva
117 CARLITTI AURELIO M50 RUNNERS PESCARA Competitiva
121 CARROZZA PIERFRANCESCO M30 RUNNERS SULMONA Competitiva
196 CARROZZA RAFFAELE M65 RUNNERS SULMONA Non Comp 10Km
131 CASCIATO REMO M55 TOCCO RUNNER Competitiva
200 CELESTE ANTONIO M70 TOCCO RUNNER Non Comp 10Km
2 CENTOFANTI GIAMPIERO M50 GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA Competitiva
87 CERE' ANTONIO M40 PODISTICA NEW CASTLE Competitiva
101 CERICOLA DANIELE M40 RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
102 CERICOLA SEVERINO M50 RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
183 CHIARIERI GIULIANA F45 ATLETICA VAL PESCARA Non Comp 10Km
9 CHIAVARI PIETRO M70 GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA Competitiva
103 CHIEREGATO LUCA M45 RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
197 CIACCIO GIACOMO LUCA M40 RUNNERS SULMONA Non Comp 10Km
104 CICCOTELLI MICHELE M50 RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
139 CIOMMI CESARE M35 TRI WORLD Competitiva
184 COLANGELO DONATELLO M45 ATLETICA VAL PESCARA Non Comp 10Km
23 CONSALVO LEONARDO M30 ATLETICA VAL PESCARA Competitiva
28 COSTANTINI FELICE M65 BUSSI RUNNER Competitiva
201 CRISANTE GIANLUCA M55 TOCCO RUNNER Non Comp 10Km
118 D'AGOSTINO JHONNY M45 RUNNERS PESCARA Competitiva
63 D'ALONZO BARBARA F50 PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA Competitiva
105 D'AMATO DAVIDE M55 RUNNERS LANCIANO Competitiva
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48 D'AMATO VINCENZO
69 D'ANGELO ANTONIO
94 D'ARCANGELO CARLO
16 D'AVERSA ANDREA
20 DE FRANCESCO GIANLUCA
207 DE LIA NICOLA
122 DE SANTIS GAETANO
42 DEL PIZZO ANTONIO
43 DEL PIZZO GIULIO
7 DI BACCO FRANCESCO
8 DI BACCO ROCCO
119 DI BATTISTA LORENZO
11 DI CECCO ALBERICO
132 DI CESARE GIACOMO
5 DI CIOCCIO PIERO
202 DI FILIPPANTONIO LUIGI
40 DI GIANNANTONIO GIOVANNI
88 DI LORETO SABATINO
92 DI MARTINO FRANCESCO
189 DI MATTEO ERCOLE
106 DI MATTEO GIUSEPPE
58 DI MATTEO MARCO
70 DI MECO GIANNI
1 DI NINO ANTONELLA
46 DI PAOLO FRANCESCO
93 DI PASQUALE LUCA
133 DI PETRUCCI SANDRO
41 DI PIETRO AUGUSTO
120 DI TELLA MANUELA
134 DI TOMMASO ANNA
12 DI VICOLI MARCO
107 DI VINCENZO MARIO
59 DIOGUARDI RODOLFO
21 D'ONOFRIO NARCISO
252 D'OVIDIO CLARA
29 D'URBANO ALESSIO
192 FAIETA DARIO
53 FALASCA MAURIZIO
71 FASCIOCCO GABRIELE
108 FATTIBENE MICHELE
49 FECONDO LUIGI
72 FERRETTI ALFONSO
109 FORTUNA ALINA
37 FRANZONE GIUSEPPINA
194 GAGLIARDI MARIANNA
203 GELSUMINI ROBERTA
73 GIANSANTE VIRGINIO
135 GIZZARELLI LUCA GALDINO
17 GRANATIERI FRANCA
4 GUALTIERI DOMENICO

M75
M40
M45
M45
M23
M40
M55
M60
M40
M45
M70
M40
M50
M45
M55
M75
M30
M65
M40
M45
M50
M55
M55
F45

M55
M45
M55
M50
F45

F45

M45
M55
M45
M60
F60

M50
M60
M60
M50
M50
M70
M65
F30

F55

F30

F55

M60
M50
F45

M40

NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNCARD

AMICI DELLO SPORT MIGLIANICO
ATLETICA RUNTIME

TOCCO RUNNER

RUNNERS SULMONA
MAJELLA SPORTING TEAM
MAJELLA SPORTING TEAM
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
RUNNERS PESCARA
FANTINI VINI

TOCCO RUNNER

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
TOCCO RUNNER

LIBERO

PODISTICA NEW CASTLE
PROGETTO RUNNING
NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PESCARA MARATHON
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
MARATHON CHIETI
PROGETTO RUNNING
TOCCO RUNNER

LIBERO

RUNNERS PESCARA

TOCCO RUNNER

FANTINI VINI

RUNNERS LANCIANO
PESCARA MARATHON
ATLETICA RUNTIME

CSEN ABRUZZO ATLETICA
BUSSI RUNNER

PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS LANCIANO

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
PROGETTO RUNNING
TOCCO RUNNER
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
TOCCO RUNNER

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Non Comp 6K
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km
Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva

AMICI DELLO SPORT MIGLIANICO Competitiva

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA

Competitiva
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54 1ZZ0 FIORENTINA
50 LATTANZIO DAVIDE
204 LATTANZIO FERNANDO
123 LATTANZIO PASQUALE
98 LISCIANI GABRIELE
38 LUCENTE LUCA MARIA
3 LUPINETTI ENZO
205 MAIORANI PALMERINA
34 MALANDRA CARMINE
187 MALVESTUTO GIOVANNI
190 MANTINI DORIANA
13 MARCANTONIO ANTONIO
74 MARINI FRANCO
75 MARTELLA GUERINO
30 MASCIO ALESSANDRO
110 MASSIMIANO MARIA
76 MATTUCCI REMO
60 MIANI MASSIMILIANO
19 MICHELLI CAMILLO
77 MICOLUCCI MARCO
78 MICOLUCCI STEFANIA
55 MINUTILLO MARIA RITA
136 MONACELLI PIERLUIGI
79 MONGIA GABRIO
251 MORISI FAUSTO
191 MURATORE MICHELE
80 NARDINOCCHI ANDREA
15 NOBILIO WALTER
36 ORSATTI GIOVANNI
198 ORSINI PIERO
44 OTTAVIANO GABRIELE
181 PAGLIARO ANTONIO
51 PANUNZIO VINCENZO
111 PAOLINI MATTEO
81 PAVONE FABRIZIO
82 PAVONE LOREDANA
188 PERRUCCI PIETRO
39 PETACCIA FIORINDO
125 PETRELLA MARCO DANIELE
25 PETROCCO JURI
253 PICCIANI MARIA TERESA
83 PISCIELLA BRUNO
124 PITASSI GIORGIO
33 PIZZUTI SILVIA NINFA
140 RIGHETTI ALESSIA
206 ROMANO VINCENZO
91 ROSSANO ANTONIO
84 RUGGIERI MASSIMILIANO
112 RUSSO LUIGI
85 SACCHETTI GIUSEPPE

F45

M45
M65
M45
M60
M65
M45
F65

M45
M45
F65

M45
M55
M60
M45
F55

M30
M50
M70
M40
F55

F55

M60
M50
M50
M75
M40
M65
M55
M60
M30
M40
M55
M30
M60
F60

M70
M65
M55
M35
F55

M60
M50
F50

F18

M70
M55
M40
M65
M60

NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
TOCCO RUNNER

RUNNERS SULMONA
RUNNERS AVEZZANO

LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
TOCCO RUNNER

FIDAS PESCARA

LIBERO

NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
FANTINI VINI

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
BUSSI RUNNER

RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PESCARA MARATHON
ATLETICA RAPINO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA
TOCCO RUNNER

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
ATLETICA VAL PESCARA
NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
AMATORI PODISTI PENNESI
LA SORGENTE

RUNNERS SULMONA
MANOPPELLO

GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
MARATHON CHIETI

LIBERI PODISTI ABRUZZESI
RUNNING FREE PESCARA
ATLETICA VALTAVO
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS SULMONA
CORRILABRUZZO

TRI WORLD

TOCCO RUNNER

PODISTICA SAN SALVO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Non Comp 10Km
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km
Non Comp 10Km
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 6K
Non Comp 10Km
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Non Comp 10Km
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Non Comp 6K
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Non Comp 10Km
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
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113 SALEM KHALED

31 SALVATORE VALERIO

61 SAMBENEDETTO MARCO
186 SANTINI ENRICO

26 SANTUCCI PASQUALINO

64 SCAVINO MIRCO

52 SERRAIOCCO SERGIO

32 SETTA FABIO

99 SETTE NADIA

6 SILVESTRI PIETROPAOLO

114 SIMONE ANTONIO
193 SPERANZA VINCENZO
141 TARICANI FILIPPO

24 TARTAGLIA ALESSIA

56 TENAGLIA LORENZO

35 TIERI ELGA ERSILIA

89 TIOZZO DANIELA
199 TIRONE GIORGIO
115 VALENTE PANTALEONE
142 VENTURA FRANCESCO
137 VIGILANTE MATTEO

95 VILLANI TONINO
126 VIRGINILLO NICOLA

96 VISCONTI LUCA

86 VOLPI ALESSANDRA

M55
M60
M45
M60
M50
M50
M50
M60
F40

M30
M50
M50
M23
F23

M40
F55

F55

M23
M65
M35
M45
M55
M55
M23
F50

RUNNERS LANCIANO
BUSSI RUNNER

PESCARA MARATHON
FANTINI VINI

ATLETICA VALTAVO
PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE
NUOVA ATL. MONTESILVANO
BUSSI RUNNER

RUNNERS AVEZZANO
GAP PRATOLA PELIGNA
RUNNERS LANCIANO
PODISTICA ALTERNATIVA
TRI' WORLD

ATLETICA VAL PESCARA
PALLANO OUTDOOR
FIDAS PESCARA
PODISTICA NEW CASTLE
RUNNERS SULMONA
RUNNERS LANCIANO
ZERO GRAVITY

TOCCO RUNNER
RUNCARD

RUNNING PENTRIA
RUNCARD

PODISTICA DELL'ADRIATICO

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Competitiva

Competitiva
Competitiva

Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva

Competitiva

Competitiva

Competitiva
Competitiva
Non Comp 10Km

Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva
Competitiva

Competitiva
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